SENIOR ENLISTED USAR AGR BY-NAME PROMOTION LIST FOR AUGUST 2017

The Secretary of the Army has reposed special trust and confidence in the patriotism, valor, fidelity
and professional excellence of the following noncommissioned officers. In view of these qualities and
their demonstrated leadership potential and dedicated service to the United States Army, they are,
therefore, promoted to the rank shown. Promotion is made in the PMOS shown in the name line.
Soldiers identified as "SRR" will have their promotions held in abeyance until they re-enlist, extend or
realign their REFRAD to meet the 36 month Service Obligation. Soldiers must provide proof of Service
Obligation compliance to HRC (USARMY.KNOX.HRC.MBX.TAGD-SR-ENLISTED-

PROMOTIONS@MAIL.MIL)within 60 days of the effective date of promotion.

Soldiers who fail to

meet this Service Remaining Requirement (SRR) will be administratively removed from the Promotion
Standing List. Soldiers administratively removed from the Promotion List will not be eligible for
reinstatement to that list. The authority for this promotion is AR 600-8-19.

SERGEANT MAJOR

NONE

MASTER SERGEANT

NONE

SERGEANT FIRST CLASS

ANDRIES RONALD MARK
BROOKSHIRE SAUGAT KHAREL
BURKE DAVID PATRICK
CARBONA ANGELO J

CAREY YUOLANDA MAGNOLIA
CARMONABETANCOURT ALEXI
CERANEK MARCUS SCOTT
CHAMBERS KEVIN

CHAN SIMON

CLARKE CARLOS ONEIL
DAWKINS NIKEA MARIE

DODD GERALDINE
ESPERANCE NATACHA
FLOWERS KENRICK LYNDON
GOFF RODNEY LEWIS JR
JACKSON BYRON DURELL
JACOBSON EMILY

JEFFERSON LATOYA TRAMAINE
JOHNSON GREGORY DARNELL
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2017 W6QRO1
2017 W18NAA
2017 WYBTA1
2017 W6QRO1
2017 WYPVTO
2017 WRRSTO
2017 W199AA
2017 WRX9A0
2017 WQW7AA
2017 W86LAA
2017 W72VAA
2017 WRT2T0
2017 WS7HAA
2017 WSMDAA
2017 W877AA
2017 WSRKAA
2017 WBQSAA
2017 WSA6T3
2017 WATAAA

REFRAD SRR

20230331
20171226 SRR
20170911 SRR
20190625 SRR
20290731
20270731
20180809 SRR
20191008 SRR
20210815
20270131
20190422 SRR
20190106 SRR
20210215
20200201 SRR
20180411 SRR
20210506
20260131
20180305 SRR
20271130



KUDERER ERIC THOMAS
LEFEBVRE PAUL ANTHONY
MARTINEZRAMOS JAZMIN
MCKINNEY ANDIRA ANNISKA
MELENDEZ STEPHANIE BACON
MOORE SHAMEKA WRIGHT
MORALES JUAN CARLOS
MUNOZ KRISTINA MARIE
OLIVER ERIK MICHAEL

PENA JESSE ALBERT

PRING MARK RICHARD
RAMSAHAI MCKENZIE
RANDLE DERRICK JEROD
RANKIN HEATHER MARIE
ROSADONEGRON JOSUE
SMITH KARI CHERRELL

SUH DONG WON

TRACY JESSICA ANNE

VAZQUEZWHITE LAWRENCE JAM

WASHINGTON EDWARD GENE
WESTFALL JESSY LEE
WILLIAMS ANTHONY LAMONT
ZEDICK NICOLE MARIE
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2017 WRZMA3
2017 W8YJ09

2017 WSAMAL
2017 W486AA
2017 WRQAT1
2017 W863AA
2017 WVLNA1
2017 WS04A1

2017 WBQRO1
2017 WVDBA2
2017 WNHB6R3
2017 WVQ5TO
2017 WZ55T0

2017 W17RAA
2017 W85AAA
2017 WQBSAA
2017 W70YO01

2017 WSAYA1
2017 WSYSAA
2017 W198AA
2017 WZPLAA
2017 WTLZAA
2017 WSM9T1

20230925
20171013
20211015
20210719
20210706
20211027
20211014
20180809
20261231
20280630
20190111
20260930
20201207
20220301
20201103
20290331
20210604
20190203
20190725
20231031
20201013
20220930
20240131
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